

CITY OF BALDWIN, GEORGIA

RESURFACING OF BALDWIN FALLS ROAD

RECEIVED JULY 1, 2015

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Est. No. of Units	Allied Paving Contractors, Inc.		C. W. Mathews Co;nracting., Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$29,331.53	\$29,331.53
	SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	1.27	LM	\$5,750.00	\$7,302.50	\$8,971.59	\$11,393.92
402-1812	RECYCLE ASPHALT CONC. LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	165	TN	\$95.00	\$15,675.00	\$86.77	\$14,317.05
402-3103	RECYCLED ASPHALT CONCRETE 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GP2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	505	TN	\$95.00	\$47,975.00	\$84.04	\$42,440.20
413-1000	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	605	GAL	\$3.00	\$1,815.00	\$2.17	\$1,312.85
441-0016	DRIVEWAY CONCRETE, 6 IN THICK	54	SY	\$75.00	\$4,050.00	\$108.85	\$5,877.90
611-8050	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	5	EA	\$1,725.00	\$8,625.00	\$904.00	\$4,520.00
611-8140	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE	1	EA	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$543.00	\$543.00
653-1502	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	6,696	LF	\$0.55	\$3,682.80	\$0.45	\$3,013.20
653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, WR IN, WHITE	60	LF	\$6.90	\$414.00	\$6.00	\$360.00
706-1002	TURF ESTABLISHMENT, TP B	0.92	AC	\$3,500.00	\$3,220.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,208.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>					<b>\$99,909.30</b>		<b>\$115,317.65</b>

TOTAL BID FOR THE RESURFACING OF BALDWIN FALLS ROAD PROJECT:

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by the City of Baldwin, Georgia on July 1, 2015 @ 3:00 p.m.

Ken Peters, P.E.  
Engineering Management, Inc.

